
Horsebarn - March 2019

03/01/2019 - 03/31/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 7605

Peak Day Sun, 17 Mar, 2019 (707)

Minimum Day Mon, 4 Mar, 2019 (7)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 245

Average Workday Traffic 234

Average Weekend Traffic 269

Weekly Average 1717

Monthly Average 7467

Date  HORSEBARN

Fri, Mar 1, 2019 59

Sat, Mar 2, 2019 76

Sun, Mar 3, 2019 11

Mon, Mar 4, 2019 7

Tue, Mar 5, 2019 158

Wed, Mar 6, 2019 165

Thu, Mar 7, 2019 66

Fri, Mar 8, 2019 139

Sat, Mar 9, 2019 403

Sun, Mar 10, 2019 167

Mon, Mar 11, 2019 372

Tue, Mar 12, 2019 51

Wed, Mar 13, 2019 140

Thu, Mar 14, 2019 71

Fri, Mar 15, 2019 123

Sat, Mar 16, 2019 454

Sun, Mar 17, 2019 707

Mon, Mar 18, 2019 479

Tue, Mar 19, 2019 464

Wed, Mar 20, 2019 123

Thu, Mar 21, 2019 451

Fri, Mar 22, 2019 616

Sat, Mar 23, 2019 182

Sun, Mar 24, 2019 377

Mon, Mar 25, 2019 186

Tue, Mar 26, 2019 389

Wed, Mar 27, 2019 422

Thu, Mar 28, 2019 259

Fri, Mar 29, 2019 179

Sat, Mar 30, 2019 44

Sun, Mar 31, 2019 265


